—~" P~~~ SOLANO ASSOCIATION

WO  CEALTORS®

Solano Association of REALTORS®

1302 Springs Road, Vallejo CA 94591
P: (707) 644.5525 F: (707)644.3715

Email: info@saor.org

Instructions to all Membership Applicants

Prior to turning in your application please check to make sure that the following is completed:

» Answer all applicable questions on the application

» The application needs to be signed by both you and the Broker
» A copy of the BRE license to be attached with your application

SAOR Application Fee: $350.00

CAR Application Fee: $200.00

Fee Schedule 2026
Month SAOR Fee CAR Fee NAR Fee Total Fee

Amount

January 157.50 342.00 201.00 1,145.50
February 131.25 313.50 188.00 1,086.50
March 105.00 285.00 175.00 1,027.50
April 78.75 256.50 162.00 968.50
May 52.50 228.00 149.00 908.50
June 26.25 199.50 136.00 850.50
July 315.00 171.00 123.00 1,106.50
August 288.75 142.50 110.00 1,047.50
September 262.50 114.00 97.00 988.50
October 236.25 85.50 84.00 929.50
November 210.00 57.00 71.00 870.50
December 183.75 28.50 58.00 811.50

*The Fees are prorated by month for the rest of the year.

* CAR & NAR fees are due every January (NAR includes their $45.00 assessment fee into the dues)

* The SAOR Local fee is due every July

Note: Secondary Member pays only SAOR fee and SAOR application Fee (need letter of Good standing

showing they paid CAR/NAR at another association)

Transfer Fee: If the agent completely transfers over to SAOR from another Association they pay only the
SAOR fee, and the application is cut in half ($175) and need a letter of good standing to verify the agent

paid CAR/NAR fee.

**Late fee for CAR is $50 — applies March 1% (CAR/NAR will be deactivated if not paid by Feb 1st)
**ate fee for SAOR is $75 — applies July 15%
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